Guernes 88 km
Km Localités Routes Total

0 Poissy D.153 Parc Meissonnier 0
4,5 Villennes D.164 4,5
2 Médan D.164 6,5
1 Vernouillet D.154 7.5
2,5 Verneuil D.154 10
7 Meulan D.913 17
4,5 Oinville-sur-Moncient D.913 21,5
3,5 Brueil-en-Vexin Gauche — Route de Guitrancourt 25
4,5 Guitrancourt Direction Fontenay 29,5
2,5 Fontenay-St-Pere Gauche - D.983 - Droite 32
4 Follainville-Dennemont D.148 36

6 Guernes Droite 42

3 Sandrancourt Droite - Route de Sandrancourt 45

3 St Martin-la-Garenne Gauche — D.147 48

4 Vetheuil — Les Millonets Gauche — D.147 52

3 Villers en Arthies Droite — Droite D.142 55
4,5 Aincourt Droite — D.130 59,5
5 Sailly D.913 64,5
5 Seraincourt D913 69,5
4 Meulan D.913 73,5
4 Vaux-sur-Seine D.190 77,5
4 Triel D.190D.190 81,5
4,5 Carriere s/Poissy D.190 86
1,5 Poissy Mairie 87,5




